
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01PILOT IN TURN TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 20 AUG 2019

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT1 SK

2 HR

3 AR

4 MA

5 HB

6 HK

7 MJ

8 ZA

9 MN

10 SA

11 BL

12 MD

13 SG

 01:21
 06:56
 14:09
 19:28

 2.9
 0.6
 3.2
 0.7

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

PIBT

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.V- CP CHONGQING 

M.T- THERESA SUCCESS 

M.T- NCC DAMMAM 

M.V- DA ZHI 

M.V- EMMANUEL C 

M.V- MSC ESTHI 

M.V- STAR PLANET 

M.T- CELANOVA 

M.V- IVS NARUO 

M.T- GOLAR ICE 

 199.88

 181.00

 183.21

 179.57

 189.99

 336.67

 225.00

 120.00

 198.00

 280.57

SINOTRANS
LOGISTICS

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

COSCO SAEED

WILHELMSEN SHIPS

MSC PAKISTAN

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

WILHELMSEN SHIPS

AL-PINE MARINE

26614

26576

26582

26608

26603

26618

26513

26591

26581

26610

COAL
 M.Ton

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

P/G.CARGO
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

SOYABEAN
SEED
 M.Ton

V.C.M
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

L.N.G
 C.Met

22750

22950

7439

3942

25229

NIL

62708

NIL

28000

42521

NIL644 --

6250

1700

12700

2198

4270

--

NIL

NIL

NIL

14390

22000

7800

11860

2630

11724

789

3501

3522

30275

79156

SA

MA

BL

ZA

SA / MN

MN

SG

MD

KA / HR

18/08

16/08

18/08

17/08

15/08

19/08

04/08

19/08

18/08

18/08

 14:06

 15:10

  9:12

 14:48

 17:40

 19:12

 13:10

  8:42

 14:24

 14:00

51000

32450

31999

8770

41223

66209

3522

58275

136067

19/08/19
  6:45
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L.O.A Ship Name Draf Aft
(Meters)

Draf Far
(Meters)

PQA RegNo

Arrived on Agent

Nationality

228.99

199.9

189.93

229

199.88

139

158.93

197

119.92

328.2

M.V- BBG INTEGRITY 

M.V- SPRING MELODY 

M.V- IVS WENTWORTH 

M.T- AL TESSE 

M.V- CP SHEN ZHEN 

M.T- GOLDEN BRILLIANT 

M.T- NAVIG 8 SPICA 

M.V- BULK COSTA RICA 

M.T- EPIC SICILY 

M.V- APL NEW YORK 

9.12

13

12.92

11.2

13

8.5

8.2

10

11

13

9.12

13

12.92

11.2

13

8.5

8.2

10

11

13

26552

26593

26605

26612

26611

26613

26615

26616

26619

26620

01/08/19

13/08/19

15/08/19

17/08/19

17/08/19

17/08/19

18/08/19

18/08/19

19/08/19

20/08/19

 11:30

 01:00

 16:30

 21:06

 08:36

 22:00

 05:15

 08:06

 19:00

 08:55

EASTWIND SHIPPIN

OCEAN SERVICES

EASTWIND SHIPPIN

AL-PINE MARINE

WILHELMSEN SHIP

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

WILHELMSEN SHIP

M.INTERNATIONAL

CMA CGM PAKISTA

HONGKONG

HONGKONG

SINGAPORE

M.ISLAND

M.ISLAND

 

M.ISLAND

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

CANOLASEED
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
GAS OIL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
ACETIC ACID
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
L.P.G
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

OMAN

RICHARD BAY

RICHARD BAY

FUJAYRAH

RICHARD BEY

INDONESIA

MALAYSIA

RICHARD BEY

IRAQ

16480

59587

56190

48986

60018

13500

3325

41021

5387

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/ExpRegd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Vessels at Outer Anchorage
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M.V- MAERSK HARTFORD 1

Ship Name

20-AUG-19  15:00 CONTAINERS MAERSK PAK

Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

10

10

1 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.V- STAR PLANET  will sail from FAP @ 06:45 hrs (SK)

2 M.V- CP CHONGQING  will sail from PQEPT @ 13:00 hrs (ZA)

3 M.T- CELANOVA  will sail from EVTL @ 13:00 hrs (SG)

4 M.V- IVS NARUO  will sail from PIBT @ 13:30 hrs (MD)

5 M.V- MSC ESTHI  will sail from QICT-VII @ 14:00 hrs (QN),(SA)

6 M.T- THERESA SUCCESS  will sail from LCT @ 16:00 hrs (MA)

7 M.V- BBG INTEGRITY  will berth to FAP @ 09:25 hrs (MA),(AR)

8 M.V- APL NEW YORK  will berth to QT2-II @ 12:00 hrs (RK),(HR)

9 M.V- SPRING MELODY  will berth to PIBT @ 12:30 hrs (HK)

10 M.T- NAVIG 8 SPICA  will berth to EVTL @ 16:00 hrs (MJ)

11 M.V- MAERSK HARTFORD  will berth to QICT-VII @ 18:00 hrs (HB),(BL)

12 M.T- GOLDEN BRILLIANT  will berth to LCT @ 19:00 hrs (ZA)

Shipping Movement :

Vessels at Mooring Vessels at Anchor

6985

7825

1632

2808

2665
39

1900

1284

396

179

259
239

13

76

120

110

Expected Ship Arrivals

RENTAL POWER PLANT M.V- KARADENIZ KAYA BAY SHIFTED FROM M.W TO PQA IOCB ON 31-10-2012 TO 12:00 HRS.
Other Remarks/Note:

 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN TRIPS    IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 1741 TOTAL NILDaily Shipping Remarks :
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26530


